
2016 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

SHAWANO WATER CONTROL DISTRICT 

 

The following is a Schedule of Regular Meetings and Annual Landowners Meeting of the Board 

of Supervisors of the Shawano Water Control District for the Year 2016.  All Regular Meetings, and the 

Annual Landowners Meeting, will be held at the Sugar Farms Co-op, Atlantic Sugar Mill Road, Belle 

Glade, Florida.  From time to time, meetings may be canceled or re-scheduled to a different date or time. 

 

MEETING DATES/TIMES 

 

Friday, January 8, 2016 - 10:30 a.m. 

or immediately following the Gladeview Board meeting 

 

Friday, February 19, 2016 - 8:30 a.m.  

 

Friday, March 18, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 

or immediately following the Gladeview Board meeting 

 

Friday, April 15, 2016 - 8:30 a.m. 

   
Friday, May 20, 2016 - 10:30 a.m. 

or immediately following the Gladeview Board meeting 

 

 Friday, June 3, 2016 - 8:30 a.m. - ANNUAL LANDOWNERS’ MEETING 
 followed by the BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING 

 

Friday, July 15, 2016 - 10:30 a.m.  

or immediately following the Gladeview Board meeting 

 

Friday, August 19, 2016 - 8:30 a.m. 

 

Friday, September 16, 2016 – 10:30 a.m. 

or immediately following the Gladeview Board meeting 

 

Friday, October 21, 2016- 8:30 a.m. 

  

Friday, November 4, 2016 - 10:30 a.m. 

or immediately following the Gladeview Board meeting 

 

Friday, December 16, 2016 - 8:30 a.m. 
 

 

 


